

AIA AIA Maine DESIGN AWARDS 2023

May 11, 2023 Bates Mill Complex Lewiston, ME

Attendance

Approximately 200 architects and industry affiliates.

OUR PROGRAM

The AIA Maine Design Awards program celebrates the best of Maine's architecture. The program is the one event in the state that brings together Maine architects and the various support communities that enable us to do our work: builders, suppliers, consultants, and clients.

Sponsor Profile

Architects, contractors, engineers, consultants, and building industry professionals.

Sponsorship Levels	Platinum \$5,000	Gold \$2,500	Silver \$1,000	Bronze \$500
Complimentary Gala Event Tickets	8	4	2	1
 Excusive sponsor of the Gala Happy Hour. Promotional language will include "Happy Hour Presented by" Sponsor names the signature cocktail * 	Yes			
A representative from your organization will be invited to co-announce the People's Choice Award at the Gala.	Yes			
Highlight article in AIA Maine's e news *	Yes			
AIA Maine 2022 Allied Plus Membership Included. Allied Plus Members receive the benefits listed below for Allied Members plus the opportunity to co-produce one online program offering CEUS to our membership. (\$750 value)	Yes			
AIA Maine 2022 Allied Membership Included. Allied Members get their name and logos on the Allied Member section of our website, free listings to our job board, and one news item per quarter. (\$250 value)		Yes		
Social Media Post	Digital Ad with link	Logo with link	Logo	
Recognition on Sponsor Page in Design Awards publication	Logo (largest)	Logo (medium)	Logo (small)	Name
Complimentary copy of Design Awards publication	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Website Sponsor Profile Page	Logo (largest) with 75-100 words + link	Logo (medium) with 35-50 words + link	Logo (small) with link	Name with linl
Recognition in online event announcements	Logo (largest) with link	Logo (medium) with link	Logo (small) with link	Name with lin
Recognition on event web page	Logo (largest) with link	Logo (medium) with link	Logo (small) with link	Name with linl
Recognition from the podium at the Gala	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: April 14, 2023

Select your Sponsorship Level:

Payment Information:

Platinum | \$5000
 Gold | \$2,500
 Silver | \$1000
 Bronze | \$500

Please return form to:

Jeannette Schram, Executive Director AIA Maine 71 Beckett Street Portland, ME 04101 jeannette@aiamaine.org

or pay online by visiting:

aiamaine.org/2023designawardssponsor

Payment Method: Use this form to pay by check.

To pay by credit card, visit: aiamaine.org/2023designawardssponsor

Total Sponsorship Amount: \$

Sponsorship Information:

Company Name: (As you would like it to appear in printed material and sponsor recognition.

Contact Name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

AIA Maine is a 501(c)6 organization, Tax ID 01-0418932. Your sponsorship may be tax deductible as a business or trade expense, however is not deductible as a charitable donation. Please consult your tax professional.